
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-54016-67360ce230390
November 14, 2024

SEPAHAN SAMEH CO.
No. 2 Nagdi Alley, Cross of Taleghani St.
Shariati Ave.
Iran (Islamic Republic of)

New World Medical, Inc.
10763 Edison Court
 Rancho Cucamonga
 California 91730
 United States

Air Rancho Cucamonga

Iran (Islamic Republic of) TEHRAN

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Consignor reference: 13441403.1

Ahmed Glaucoma Valve Model FP7

H.S.Code: 9021.39.0000

109 KG UNITED STATES

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Date: November 12, 2024 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO. 520527 
Seller/ Shipper's Name and Address Buyer/ Consignee's Name and Address 

NEW WORLD MEDICAL, INC. 
Mr. Daniel Marquez 
10763 Edison Court. 
Rancho Cucamonga, 
CA 91730 
Phone: 909-466-4304 
Fax 909-466-4305 
intlorders@newworldmedical.com 

SEPAHAN SAMEH CO. 
Mr. Saeid Amani, 
No. 2 Nagdi Alley, Cross of Taleghani St. 
Shariati Ave., Tehran-Iran 
Tel: 0098 21 77527279/80 
Fax: 0098 21 77533349 
Commercial Card No.: 10260333496 

BILL TO: 
GLOBAL GREEN EYES LLC. 
CR: 1484374 
PO BOX 2872 
130, SULTANATE OF OMAN 

2000 PCs        Total: $ 400,000.00 
Freight Charge to Tehran IKIA AirPort: USD 10,500 

Grand Total CPT Tehran IKIA Airport: $ 410,500.00 

Manufacturer: New World Medical, Inc.  
Origin of Goods: U.S.A 
Tariff No.: 90213990 
ECCN: EAR99 
General Standard No.: ANSI / AAMI / 14971 
UMDNS Code: 15324 
Manufacturing Date: September 21, 2024; September 21, 2024; September 27,2024; September 27, 2024 
Expiration Date: September 21, 2026; September 21, 2026; September 27,2026; September 27, 2026 
Lot No.: K0924; K1024; K1424; K1624 
Terms of Shipment: CPT Tehran IKIA Airport  
Terms of Payment: T/T 
P/I No.: 13441403.1 dated August 27, 2024 
Validity of P/I: One year from issuing date 
Packing: 4 boxes (20x20x20 inches)  
Net Weight: 91 kg. 
Gross Weight: 109 kg. 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY 
PCs 

UNIT PRICE 
USD 

TOTAL 
USD 

1 Ahmed Glaucoma Valve Model FP7 

Serial Number: 
FP7: G982536 to G983081 

 G983082 to G983654 
         G983655 to G984313 
         G984314 to G984535 

These Valves are Sterile. 

2000 $ 200.00 $ 400,000.00 
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Date: November 12, 2024 

PACKING LIST FOR COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO. 520527 
Seller/ Shipper's Name and Address Buyer/ Consignee's Name and Address 

NEW WORLD MEDICAL, INC. 
Mr. Daniel Marquez 
10763 Edison Court. 
Rancho Cucamonga, 
CA 91730 
Phone: 909-466-4304 
Fax 909-466-4305 
intlorders@newworldmedical.com

SEPAHAN SAMEH CO. 
Mr. Saeid Amani, 
No. 2 Nagdi Alley, Cross of Taleghani St. 
Shariati Ave., Tehran-Iran 
Tel: 0098 21 77527279/80 
Fax: 0098 21 77533349 
Commercial Card No.: 10260333496 

BILL TO: 
GLOBAL GREEN EYES LLC. 
CR: 1484374 
PO BOX 2872 
130, SULTANATE OF OMAN 

Manufacturer: New World Medical, Inc.  
Origin of Goods: U.S.A 
Tariff No.: 90213990 
ECCN: EAR99 
General Standard No.: ANSI / AAMI / 14971 
UMDNS Code: 15324 
Manufacturing Date: September 21, 2024; September 21, 2024; September 27,2024; September 27, 2024 
Expiration Date: September 21, 2026; September 21, 2026; September 27,2026; September 27, 2026 
Lot No.: K0924; K1024; K1424; K1624 
Terms of Shipment: CPT Tehran IKIA Airport  
Terms of Payment: T/T 
P/I No.: 13441403 dated August 27, 2024 
Validity of P/I: One year from issuing date 
Packing: 4 boxes (20x20x20 inches)  
Net Weight: 91 kg. 
Gross Weight: 109 kg. 

Item Description QTY 
PCs 

Lot 
No. 

Manufacturing 
Date 

Expiration 
Date 

1 Ahmed Glaucoma Valve Model FP7 
Serial Number: 

G982536 to G983081 
G983082 to G983654 
G983655 to G984313 
G984314 to G984535 

These Valves are Sterile. 

546 
573 
659 
222 

Total: 
2000 
PCS 

K0924 
K1024 
K1424 
K1624 

September 21, 2024 
September 21, 2024 
September 27, 2024 
September 27, 2024 

September 21, 2026 
September 21, 2026 
September 27, 2026 
September 27, 2026 

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
5
4
0
1
6
-
6
7
3
6
0
c
e
2
3
0
3
9
0
/
N
o
v
e
m
b
e
r
 
1
4
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-11-14T14:44:54+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-54016-67360ce230390




