## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: **LA-COO-54016-67360ce230390** 

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: November 14, 2024

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Rancho Cucamonga New World Medical, Inc. 10763 Edison Court **Destination Country Destination Port** Rancho Cucamonga Iran (Islamic Republic of) **TEHRAN** California 91730 **United States Exporting Carrier Export Date** Consignee SEPAHAN SAMEH CO. Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB No. 2 Nagdi Alley, Cross of Taleghani St. Shariati Ave. Iran (Islamic Republic of) Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent

Consignor reference: 13441403.1

Remarks

Weight Country of Origin (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Ahmed Glaucoma Valve Model FP7 109 KG UNITED STATES H.S.Code: 9021.39.0000 =====end of products=====

CHAMBERS

Name of Authorized Trade Association



Buyer (Importer)





Authorized Signature Behzad Samya

- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Date: November 12, 2024

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO. 520527**

Seller/ Shipper's Name and Address	Buyer/ Consignee's Name and Address		
NEW WORLD MEDICAL, INC.	SEPAHAN SAMEH CO.		
Mr. Daniel Marquez	Mr. Saeid Amani,		
10763 Edison Court.	No. 2 Nagdi Alley, Cross of Taleghani St.		
Rancho Cucamonga,	Shariati Ave., Tehran-Iran		
CA 91730	Tel: 0098 21 77527279/80		
Phone: 909-466-4304	Fax: 0098 21 77533349		
Fax 909-466-4305	Commercial Card No.: 10260333496		
intlorders@newworldmedical.com			
	BILL TO:		
	GLOBAL GREEN EYES LLC.		
	CR: 1484374		
	PO BOX 2872		
	130, SULTANATE OF OMAN		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY PCs	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL USD
1	Ahmed Glaucoma Valve Model FP7	2000	\$ 200.00	\$ 400,000.00
	Serial Number: FP7: G982536 to G983081 G983082 to G983654 G983655 to G984313 G984314 to G984535			
	These Valves are Sterile.			
		2000 PCs		Total: \$ 400,000.00

Freight Charge to Tehran IKIA AirPort: USD 10,500

**Grand Total CPT Tehran IKIA Airport: \$ 410,500.00** 

Manufacturer: New World Medical, Inc.

Origin of Goods: U.S.A Tariff No.: 90213990 ECCN: EAR99

General Standard No.: ANSI / AAMI / 14971

UMDNS Code: 15324

Manufacturing Date: September 21, 2024; September 21, 2024; September 27, 2024; September 27, 2024 Expiration Date: September 21, 2026; September 21, 2026; September 27, 2026

**Lot No.:** K0924; K1024; K1424; K1624

Terms of Shipment: CPT Tehran IKIA Airport

Terms of Payment: T/T

**P/I No.:** 13441403.1 dated August 27, 2024 **Validity of P/I:** One year from issuing date **Packing:** 4 boxes (20x20x20 inches)

Net Weight: 91 kg. Gross Weight: 109 kg.





## LA-C00-54016-67360ce230390/November 14, 2024

## PACKING LIST FOR COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO. 520527

Seller/ Shipper's Name and Address	Buyer/ Consignee's Name and Address			
NEW WORLD MEDICAL, INC.	SEPAHAN SAMEH CO.			
Mr. Daniel Marquez	Mr. Saeid Amani,			
10763 Edison Court.	No. 2 Nagdi Alley, Cross of Taleghani St.			
Rancho Cucamonga,	Shariati Ave., Tehran-Iran			
CA 91730	Tel: 0098 21 77527279/80			
Phone: 909-466-4304	Fax: 0098 21 77533349			
Fax 909-466-4305	Commercial Card No.: 10260333496			
intlorders@newworldmedical.com				
	BILL TO:			
	GLOBAL GREEN EYES LLC.			
	CR: 1484374			
	PO BOX 2872			
	130, SULTANATE OF OMAN			

Item	Description	QTY PCs	Lot No.	Manufacturing Date	Expiration Date
1	Ahmed Glaucoma Valve Model FP7	546 573 659 222	K0924 K1024 K1424 K1624	September 21, 2024 September 21, 2024 September 27, 2024 September 27, 2024	September 21, 2026 September 21, 2026 September 27, 2026 September 27, 2026
	These Valves are Sterile.	Total: 2000 PCS			

**Manufacturer:** New World Medical, Inc.

Origin of Goods: U.S.A Tariff No.: 90213990 ECCN: EAR99

General Standard No.: ANSI / AAMI / 14971

UMDNS Code: 15324

Manufacturing Date: September 21, 2024; September 21, 2024; September 27, 2024; September 27, 2024 Expiration Date: September 21, 2026; September 21, 2026; September 27, 2026

Lot No.: K0924; K1024; K1424; K1624 Terms of Shipment: CPT Tehran IKIA Airport

Terms of Payment: T/T

**P/I No.:** 13441403 dated August 27, 2024 **Validity of P/I:** One year from issuing date **Packing:** 4 boxes (20x20x20 inches)

Net Weight: 91 kg. Gross Weight: 109 kg.



